
ACCEPTANCE LIST 

CHAMUNDA-AITA CS-7 U-16/18 @ KARNAL, WK- 22 JULY 2019 

AS PER RANK LIST   24 JUNE 2019 

 

BOYS UNDER 16 

MAINDRAW 

1. 85 KABIR SUBHASH  CHHABRIA 417668 11-Jul-04 (KA)  

2. 89 SANJIV  RATHEE 422826 28-Jan-04 (DL)  

3. 115 DEVANSH  VERMA 424530 13-Apr-05 (UK)  

4. 117 KRISH SANJAY WAGHANI 420868 10-Aug-04 (MH)  

5. 133 MOHITH SAI CHARAN REDDY  PASAM 423767 24-Feb-05 (AP)  

6. 136 NINAAD RAVI 425198 18-Feb-04 (KA 

7. 145 DAKSH  PRASAD 420075 6-Sep-05 (MP)  

8. 143 VEDANT KIRAN  MESTRI 413918 28-Jun-03 (MH) 

9. 156 RAJESHWAR REDDY  PATLOLLA 424227 18-Dec-04 (TS)  

10. 173 GURUSTAT SINGH  MAKKAR 416339 1-May-03 (PB) 

11. 182 MOHMAD  KAIF 417562 2-Jul-03 (GJ)  

12. 188 DHAIRYA  CHADHA 415982 22-Apr-03 (CH) 

13. 196 PRANAV  TANEJA 422093 16-Mar-06 (HR) 

14. 206 RAGHAV  HARSH 422153 27-Jan-06 (HR) 

15. 212 ARYAN  ARORA 419001 30-Jan-05 (PB)  

16. 212 DEBASIS  SAHOO 422075 10-Jun-06 (OD)  

17. 241 PRASHANT  PROACHA 433187 1-Jun-04 (HR)  

18. 265 SOURISH  SINGH 414687 8-Oct-03 (MP)  

19. 296 ARJUN JITENDRA  ABHYANKAR 423809 14-Sep-05 (MH)  

20. 308 NAMISH  SHARMA 422373 31-Aug-06 (UP) 

21. 316 LIKITH REDDY  KUCHAKULLA 419987 28-Oct-04 (TS)  

22. 322 NIKHIL MITTAL 419461 27-Oct-03 (HR) 

23. 331 GAURAV KRISHNA  MOOTHA 418401 23-Aug-04 (TS)  

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

 

QUALIFYINGS & ALTERNATES LIST 

 

25. 359 LESTON VAZ 413903 26-Nov-03 (MH)  

26. 372 VARUN  GOLUSUPUDI 422014 22-Apr-04 (TS)  



27. 384 TIRTH ANKITKUMAR  PATEL 428934 18-Apr-03 (GJ)  

28. 409 SIDDHANT  DUBEY 430776 2-Oct-03 (DL) 

29. 418 YUG  DAGAR 428451 2-Oct-03 (HR)  

30. 441 HANSH KARTIKEYI  VADLAMANI 429835 30-Apr-04 (TS)  

31. 453 DHARANI DATTA  KALAGARA 425728 11-Mar-06 (TS)  

32. 490 RAKSHIT  KUMAR 433188 20-Jun-04 (HR) 

33. 499 MANAN HARINKUMAR  CHITANIA 426887 21-Dec-05 (MH)  

34. 583 ARYAN  AGGARWAL 430838 11-Dec-04 (PB)  

35. 682 VEDANT  MISRA 425100 22-Dec-05 (TS)  

36. 858 SMYAKSIDDHARTHKUMAR  SHAH 424763 2-Nov-03 (GJ)  

37. 1093 KARTIK YADAV 428297 27-Dec-04 (DL) 

38. 1345 SIDDHANT  MISRA 416569 2-Jul-03 (TS) 

39. 1345 ANKIT ANIL BATHEJA 423594 3-Dec-05 (MH)  

40. 1548 DARSHIT  JAIN 430237 19-Dec-04 (CG)  

41. 1548 MAULIN VIJAY  BARMEDA 423679 13-Apr-03 (CG) 

42. 425728 ABHISHAI NEELMASH 

43. 425000 AYYOOQUE AHMED KHAN 

44. 434391 ATHARV SHARMA 

45. 434934 VISHU KUSHWAHA 

46. 428227 VANSH ARORA 

GIRLS UNDER 16 

MAINDRAW 

1. 83 MAHIKA AMIT  GUPTA 421685 18-Oct-04 (MH) 

2. 84 ALYONA  TYAGI 430242 14-Mar-04 (DL) 

3. 146 KHUSHI TEJAS DESAI 419776 12-Apr-04 (GJ)  

4. 148 NAINA GULATI 425013 21-Sep-05 (DL)  

5. 151 AYUSHI  NARVARIYA 420765 2-Oct-03 (MP)  

6. 151 SAKSHI MISHRA 414123 21-Jan-03 (CG)  

7. 156 ASMI DHARMENDRA WADHWA 424802 1-Jul-05 (GJ) 85  

8. 174 ANEESHA SAI SREE KAMMA 421457 30-Dec-03 (AP)  

9. 178 VAISHNAVI VAKITI 422809 23-Mar-05 (TS)  

10. 246 TANISHQA  PATAR 422242 15-Sep-05 (AS)  

11. 250 JAHNAVI  MATAM 425108 6-Jun-04 (TS) 

12. 287 SHREYA SUDHEERA  BHAT 423994 15-May-04 (TS 

13. 316 NIHARIKA PRAVEEN  DESHMUKH 425143 9-Jul-03 (TS) 

14. 344 PRASHANSA SHRIVASTAVA 422034 19-Aug-05 (BR)  

15. 388 GAAYATHRI  MIRIYALA 420542 18-Mar-04 (TS)  

16. 405 EESHA  KORANNE 429286 31-Dec-03 (MP) 

17. 433 SAMEEKSHA ANNEM 427465 24-Jul-06 (TS) 



18. 443 JESHNA 425811 22-Aug-05 (CH)  

19. 526 SOMITHA GUDIVADA 419747 8-Oct-03 (AP) 

20. 543 MOHINI VIVEK  GHULE 419572 21-Aug-03 (MH)  

21. 659 SAI SHRIYA  PARANKUSAM 428232 2-Dec-05 (TS) 

22. 674 ARSHIA  AHMED 423217 5-Mar-03 (UP) 

23. 730 SRI HARINI  SURESH 423280 31-Aug-05 (TN)  

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

 

QUALIFYINGS & ALTERNATES LIST 

 

25. 902 SPOORTHI  CHAVA 422647 21-Aug-06 (TS) 

26.  

BOYS UNDER 18 

MAINDRAW 

1. 93 ASHISH BAWRA 419040 8-Sep-02 (HR)  

2. 109 TARIKJOT SINGH 426339 9-Aug-01 (PB 

3. 114 PRIYANSHU CHOUDHARY 425336 16-Jul-02 (RJ)  

4. 121 HARSHIT YADAV  410162 11-Jan-01 (DL 

5. 154 KESHAV RATHI 425354 31-Aug-02 (HR) 

6. 158 AYYOOQUE AHMED KHAN 425000 26-Nov-01 (HR)  

7. 167 VIVEK KUMAR DHAKA 423294 10-Nov-03 (HR)  

8. 169 SANJIV RATHEE 422826 28-Jan-04 (DL) 

9. 175 HEERAK S VORA 415142 8-May-03 (GJ) 

10. 181 NISHANK THAKUR 416525 2-Apr-02 (HR) 

11. 188 VARSHAP SINGH CHARAN 425262 26-Apr-01 (RJ) 

12. 197 KHUSH SHARMA 414682 13-Apr-04 (UP)  

13. 202 ARYAN MITTAL 422829 16-Aug-02 (UP)  

14. 212 INDRAJEET SUDHIR BORADE 418742 22-Jan-02 (MH) 

15. 223 PRANAV TANEJA 422093 16-Mar-06 (HR)  

16. 232 KUNAL TIKKIWAL 417540 25-Mar-03 (RJ) 

17. 239 DEVANSH VERMA 424530 13-Apr-05 (UK)  

18. 252 MOHMAD KAIF 417562 2-Jul-03 (GJ) 

19. 252 PARDEEP SINGH 416966 10-Jun-01 (KA)  

20. 263 PRASHANT PROACHA 433187 1-Jun-04 (HR)  

21. 268 RONIN ROHIT LOTLIKAR 419545 10-May-04 (KA)  

22. 271 NINAAD RAVI 425198 18-Feb-04 (KA)  

23. 289 GURUSTAT SINGH MAKKAR 416339 1-May-03 (PB)  

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

 



QUALIFYINGS & ALTERNATES LIST 

 

25. 292 MONIL ROHIT LOTLIKAR 419544 10-May-04 (KA)  

26. 307 NIKHIL MITTAL 419461 27-Oct-03 (HR)  

27. 310 RAJESHWAR REDDY PATLOLLA 424227 18-Dec-04 (TS 

28. 319 MOHITH SAI CHARAN REDDY PASAM 423767 24-Feb-05 (AP)  

29. 335 DAKSH PRASAD 420075 6-Sep-05 (MP)  

30. 355 LIKITH REDDY KUCHAKULLA 419987 28-Oct-04 (AP)  

31. 365 KRISH SANJAY WAGHANI 420868 10-Aug-04 (MH) 

32. 369 TIRTH ANKITKUMAR PATEL 428934 18-Apr-03 (GJ) 

33. 373 ARYAN ARORA 419001 30-Jan-05 (PB) 

34. 376 AKSHAY GARG 431212 5-Nov-01 (UP) 

35. 399 NILENDRASINH BHUPATSINH PADHIYAR 422882 13-Dec-01 (GJ) 

36. 408 BHUPINDER SINGH 425480 5-Oct-01 (KA)  

37. 413 VARUN GOLUSUPUDI 422014 22-Apr-04 (TS)  

38. 430 PARITOSH HARI PAWAR 419571 6-Nov-02 (MH) 

39. 464 SOURISH SINGH 414687 8-Oct-03 (MP)  

40. 495 ARYAN ARYA 429363 5-Feb-02 (HR) 

41. 552 RAGHAV HARSH 422153 27-Jan-06 (HR) 

42. 578 PANKAJ KUMAR 434100 2-Nov-02 (CH)  

43. 619 RAKSHIT KUMAR 433188 20-Jun-04 (HR)  

44. 666 GAURAV KRISHNA MOOTHA 418401 23-Aug-04 (TS) 

45. 690 LESTON VAZ 413903 26-Nov-03 (MH)  

46. 690 YUG DAGAR 428451 2-Oct-03 (HR)  

47. 753 ARJUN JITENDRA ABHYANKAR 423809 14-Sep-05 (MH)  

48. 811 ARYAN AGGARWAL 430838 11-Dec-04 (PB)  

49. 863 DHARANI DATTA KALAGARA 425728 11-Mar-06 (TS)  

50. 863 KIRAN MESTRI VEDANT 413918 28-Jun-03 (MH)  

51. 428227 VANSH ARORA 

52. 428603 ABHISHAI NEELMASH 

53. 416569 SIDDHANT MISHRA 

54. 425100 VEDANT MISHRA 

55. 423679 MAULIN BARMEDA 

56. 422373 NAMISH SHARMA 

57. 422075 DEBASIS SAHOO 

58. 434391 ATHARV SHARMA 

59. 426887 MANAN CHAITANAYA 

60. 423594 ANKIT ANIL BATHEJA 

61. 434934 VISHU KHUSHWAHA 

62.  



GIRLS UNDER 18 

MAINDRAW 

1. 102 ALYONA TYAGI 430242 14-Mar-04 (DL)  

2. 122 TAMANNA NARWAL 424182 26-Oct-04 (HR)  

3. 123 MAHIKA AMIT GUPTA 421685 18-Oct-04 (MH)  

4. 143 ANEESHA SAI SREE KAMMA 421457 30-Dec-03 (AP)  

5. 193 AYUSHI NARVARIYA 420765 2-Oct-03 (MP)  

6. 221 SHATAVISA GHOSH    416154 18-Apr-03 (WB)  

7. 249 SAKSHI MISHRA    414123 21-Jan-03 (CG)  

8. 260 KHUSHI TEJAS DESAI 419776 12-Apr-04 (GJ)  

9. 275 JAHNAVI MATAM 425108 6-Jun-04 (TS)  

10. 333 NAINA GULATI 425013 21-Sep-05 (DL)  

11. 338 VAISHNAVI VAKITI 422809 23-Mar-05 (TS) 

12. 350 GAAYATHRI MIRIYALA 420542 18-Mar-04 (TS)  

13. 382 NIHARIKA PRAVEEN DESHMUKH 425143 9-Jul-03 (TS) 

14. 384 ASMI DHARMENDRA WADHWA 424802 1-Jul-05 (GJ)  

15. 429 SHRIVASTAVA PRASHANSA 422034 19-Aug-05 (BR)  

16. 431 EESHA KORANNE 429286 31-Dec-03 (MP)  

17. 553 SAMEEKSHA ANNEM 427465 24-Jul-06 (TS) 

18. 565 NAVYA SRINIVASA KOLA 424754 27-Jun-06 (TS) 

19. 565 SOMITHA GUDIVADA 419747 8-Oct-03 (AP) 

20. 574 ARSHIA AHMED 423217 5-Mar-03 (UP)  

21. 619 JESHNA 425811 22-Aug-05 (CH)  

22. 630 VAIDEHI DIPAKBHAI PATEL 423734 17-Apr-02 (GJ) 

23. 630 SPOORTHI CHAVA 422647 21-Aug-06 (TS)  

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

 

QUALIFYINGS & ALTERNATES LIST 

 

25. 671 SHREYA SUDHEERA BHAT 423994 15-May-04 (TS)  

26. 788 ISHIKA RITESH AGARWAL   414792 26-Sep-02 (TS)  

27. 428232 SAI SHRIYA PARANKEESAM 

28. 419572 MOHINI VIVEK GHULE 

29. 423280 SRI MARINI SURESH 

30. 422242 TANISHQA PATAR 

31.  

 


